
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/11; Name= MAGNOLIA
FED BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199411070003
31991

11/07/1994
01:17:45

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHARO,
OSCAR III

199411070003
32061

11/07/1994
01:17:53

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOWERS,
RUBY L

199411070003
32021

11/07/1994
01:17:49

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKLE,
GEORGE R

199411070003
32031

11/07/1994
01:17:50

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUMPHREY,
MELODY

199411070003
32011

11/07/1994
01:17:48

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
DJUANA

199411070003
32051

11/07/1994
01:17:52

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILFORD,
JOHN L

199411070003
32041

11/07/1994
01:17:51

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
WILLIAM
JAMES

199411070003
32081

11/07/1994
01:17:55

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BALLARD,
BILLY

199411070003
32091

11/07/1994
01:17:56

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, JAMES
W

199411280003
50851

11/28/1994
01:10:56

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199411070003
32001

11/07/1994
01:17:46

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEAN, HAZEL
F

199411070003
32071

11/07/1994
01:17:54

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HEADLY,
LORENE M


