Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/11; Name= MAGNOLIA FED BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199411070003 31991	11/07/1994 01:17:45	MAGNOLIA FED BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHARO, OSCAR III						
199411070003 32061	11/07/1994 01:17:53	MAGNOLIA FED BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOWERS, RUBY L						
199411070003 32021	11/07/1994 01:17:49	MAGNOLIA FED BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKLE, GEORGE R						
199411070003 32031	11/07/1994 01:17:50	MAGNOLIA FED BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUMPHREY, MELODY						
199411070003 32011	11/07/1994 01:17:48	MAGNOLIA FED BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, DJUANA						
199411070003 32051	11/07/1994 01:17:52	MAGNOLIA FED BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILFORD, JOHN L						
199411070003 32041	11/07/1994 01:17:51	MAGNOLIA FED BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, WILLIAM JAMES						
199411070003 32081	11/07/1994 01:17:55	MAGNOLIA FED BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BALLARD, BILLY						
199411070003 32091	11/07/1994 01:17:56	MAGNOLIA FED BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, JAMES W						
199411280003 50851	11/28/1994 01:10:56	MAGNOLIA FED BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199411070003 32001	11/07/1994 01:17:46	MAGNOLIA FED BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEAN, HAZEL F						
199411070003 32071	11/07/1994 01:17:54	MAGNOLIA FED BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HEADLY, LORENE M						